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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anja Dube1514
SSGA

9.400 9.100 9.6009.000 37.100
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Collins1571
SSGA

9.050 8.675 9.5508.950 36.225
6 7T 5T 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Busconi1572
SSGA

9.250 8.250 9.4008.875 35.775
5 14 7 4 3 

3 

Rachel O'Hare1565
MGC Hingham

8.875 9.000 8.7009.100 35.675
11 3 1 11T 4 

4 

Sophie Spielberger1569
MGC Hingham

9.025 8.700 9.1008.650 35.475
7 6 11T 7T 5 

5 

Caroline Hardiman1558
MGC Hingham

8.750 8.800 9.4258.450 35.425
13 5 13 3 6 

6 

Valentina Urrea1549
GLC

9.000 8.400 9.0009.000 35.400
8 13 3T 9 7 

7 

Sophie Gangi1513
SSGA

8.950 8.575 9.2008.650 35.375
9 9 11T 5 8 

8 

Olivia Meuse1541
GLC

9.300 8.675 8.3009.050 35.325
3 7T 2 13 9 

9 

Gianna Petraitis1545
GLC

9.275 8.500 9.1008.250 35.125
4 10 15 7T 10 

10 

Kristen Keough1501
Exxcel

9.475 9.050 8.0008.300 34.825
1 2 14 14T 11T

11T

Alina Laverdure1537
GLC

8.600 8.425 9.1258.675 34.825
14 12 10 6 11T

11T

Victoria Roche1567
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.900 8.0008.750 34.550
10 4 8T 14T 13 

13 

Lily Clemente1529
GLC

8.850 8.475 8.0008.950 34.275
12 11 5T 14T 14 

14 

Yagmar Akyurek1508
GLC

8.300 8.200 8.7008.750 33.950
16 15 8T 11T 15 

15 

Samantha Burke1511
SSGA

8.550 7.900 8.9008.150 33.500
15 16 16 10 16 

16 
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